
Strecke / track: 1395m

started: 35          classified: 35          not classified: 0

Pos Nr. Driver Country EntrantEntrantEntrantEntrant tour

laps
Differenz Ecart

gap

chrono

fastest lap

tour

in lap
ø speed

1 280 Dabski Karol Poland Uniq Racing 2 0:57,004 2 88,1 km/h

2 242 Kinsman Daniel New Zealand Daniel Kinsman 8 0:00,018 0:00,018 0:57,022 8 88,1 km/h

3 226 Faria JosePedro Portugal Maria Julieta 7 0:00,110 0:00,092 0:57,114 6 87,9 km/h

4 230 Forman Jiri Czech Republic

Ms Kart Racing Team 

S.R.O. 4 0:00,112 0:00,002 0:57,116 1 87,9 km/h

5 262 Sasaki Hirotaka Japan Team Fivex 4 0:00,122 0:00,010 0:57,126 4 87,9 km/h

6 272 Van Den Brand Mats Netherlands VPD Racing 3 0:00,209 0:00,087 0:57,213 2 87,8 km/h

7 274 Zenkin Alexander Russia Aviagamma 10 0:00,210 0:00,001 0:57,214 6 87,8 km/h

8 238 Jensen KasperH. Denmark kosmickart.dk 8 0:00,222 0:00,012 0:57,226 7 87,8 km/h

9 218 Beasley Sam United States Maxspeed Group 7 0:00,231 0:00,009 0:57,235 4 87,7 km/h

10 276 Suarez Jorge Spain Jorge Suarez Garcia 8 0:00,240 0:00,009 0:57,244 5 87,7 km/h

11 258 Picot Nicolas France Picot Nicolas 9 0:00,246 0:00,006 0:57,250 7 87,7 km/h

12 252 Montemayor Eugenio Mexico Roberto Elizondo 10 0:00,248 0:00,002 0:57,252 10 87,7 km/h

13 220 Chudleigh Luke Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 8 0:00,265 0:00,017 0:57,269 8 87,7 km/h

14 224 De Laat Bas Netherlands A.J.P.C. De Laat 5 0:00,285 0:00,020 0:57,289 5 87,7 km/h

15 250 Mark Ferencz Hungary Magyar Gokart Szovetseg 2 0:00,295 0:00,010 0:57,299 2 87,6 km/h

16 210 Alves Yuri Brazil Wilton Santos Jr. 8 0:00,297 0:00,002 0:57,301 7 87,6 km/h

17 268 Szigeti Steven Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 10 0:00,355 0:00,058 0:57,359 10 87,6 km/h

18 264 Sirvio Jan-Mikael Finland Jan-Mikael Sirvio 10 0:00,381 0:00,026 0:57,385 5 87,5 km/h

19 244 Kristensen Nicolai Denmark Rs-Competition 8 0:00,418 0:00,037 0:57,422 7 87,5 km/h

20 234 Glover Chris Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 6 0:00,474 0:00,056 0:57,478 6 87,4 km/h

21 232 Frost Ryan South Africa Wayne Riddell 2 0:00,500 0:00,026 0:57,504 2 87,3 km/h

22 256 Orueta Maximiliano Chile Maximiliano Orueta 6 0:00,596 0:00,096 0:57,600 6 87,2 km/h

23 248 Lock Yan Ting Matthew China Krs Racing Team 9 0:00,621 0:00,025 0:57,625 5 87,1 km/h

24 278 Ballering Stephen Spain Stephen Ballering 8 0:00,700 0:00,079 0:57,704 8 87,0 km/h

25 228 Fauzy Farriz Malaysia Krs Racing Team 9 0:00,836 0:00,136 0:57,840 8 86,8 km/h

26 270 Tasdelen Gün Turkey Altan Murat Tasdelen 9 0:00,847 0:00,011 0:57,851 9 86,8 km/h

27 214 Armien Sanz Nicolas Venezuela Nicolas Armien Sanz 3 0:00,899 0:00,052 0:57,903 3 86,7 km/h

28 236 Jakab Sandor Slovakia Kalman Motorsport 2 0:00,931 0:00,032 0:57,935 2 86,7 km/h

29 254 Mousavi Farhad Iran Formula Sport Co. 9 0:01,165 0:00,234 0:58,169 9 86,3 km/h

30 216 Asmasoebrata AldinoBagus Indonesia Krs Racing Team 7 0:01,484 0:00,319 0:58,488 6 85,9 km/h

31 246 Lee JunEun South Korea Jung Hoon Kim 9 0:01,656 0:00,172 0:58,660 8 85,6 km/h

32 222 Cooper Ben United Kingdom Kalman Motorsport 1 0:01,909 0:00,253 0:58,913 1 85,2 km/h

33 212 Ang KokWee Singapore Krs Racing Team 8 0:02,198 0:00,289 0:59,202 8 84,8 km/h

34 260 Riener Stefan Austria Team Vpd Racing 1 0:02,567 0:00,369 0:59,571 1 84,3 km/h

35 240 Kancsar Ferenc Hungary Team Vpd Racing 4 0:02,883 0:00,316 0:59,887 2 83,9 km/h

Clerk of the Course: Reinhard Tropp / Thomas Lainer / Ramiro Brito  Race director: Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Ian Watson / Matthew Norman / Roger Sheffield

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer
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